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CS-...

RoHS

 

IP66

Raster zabudowy

blacha stalowa

Kolor

Obudowa

Drzwi  

Zawiasy
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Typ v

Obudowa pojedyncza Obudowa pierwsza  

P P P

W W W

Straty mocy

v

 
 

CS-2520/150 9

CS-32/150

CS-33/150

CS-33/200

CS-34/200

CS-43/150

CS-43/200

CS-44/150

CS-44/200

CS-46/200

CS-46/250

CS-46/300

CS-54/150

CS-54/200

CS-54/250

CS-55/250

CS-64/150

CS-64/200

CS-64/250

CS-65/150

CS-65/200

CS-65/250

CS-66/200

CS-66/250 60

CS-66/300

CS-75/200

CS-75/250

60

CS-106/250

CS-106/300 99

CS-1010/300

CS-126/250 99

CS-1210/300

CS-1212/250
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Typ
drzwi

kg kg kg

WFB-SET-CS – – –

CS-2520/150 –

CS-32/150 –

CS-33/150 –

CS-33/200 –

CS-34/200 –

CS-43/150 –

CS-43/200 –

CS-44/150 –

CS-44/200 –

CS-46/200 –

CS-46/250 –

CS-46/300 –

CS-54/150 –

CS-54/200 –

CS-54/250 –

CS-55/250 –

CS-64/150 –

CS-64/200 –

CS-64/250 –

CS-65/150 –

CS-65/200 –

CS-65/250 –

CS-66/200 –

CS-66/250 –

CS-66/300 –

–

CS-75/200 –

CS-75/250 –

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

CS-106/250 –

CS-106/300 –

–

–

CS-1010/300 –

CS-126/250 –

–

CS-1210/300 –

CS-1212/250 –
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Wymiary
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t4

b-45

t3

a
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5
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Wymiary obudowy Wymiary drzwi

Typ a b c Obudowa Drzwi

600

600

600 600

600 600

600 600

600

600 600

600

600

600 600

600

600

600 600 600

600 600

600 600

600

600

600

600

900

600

600

900

600

900
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bez obudowy
 

bez obudowy
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Flansze

R 5
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Typ t 
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